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RGLL!NG ?? 74 ACFIES
Enjoy the scenic views from the lovely rolling hills located
just North of Acton. Come and add your decorative flair to
this spacious home which offers a large living room/dining
room with woodstove, 3 bedrooms and 3 washrooms. Also
‘included are the 2 large outbuildings. RMRW98-054
=

RENEE CHABASSOL? sales Rep.

856-4348
1-888-833-1945

BOVIS BEAUTY $184 900

Well cared for and immaculately kept. 3+1
bedrooms, eat-in kitchen with walkout to deck
and private back yard, bay window, hardwood
floors, finished basement. A pleasure to show.
Please call Gord**.

GORD DAWE?* sajes Rep.

856-4348
1-888-833-1945
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NEW PRICE

GHOWN UPS CAN PLAY

While we don’t have a sandbox or a jungle gym, this 4
bedroom, 3 baths, 2 storey home is perfect for
entertaining. Solarium, 16’x32' inground pool,

completely finished basement formal living & dining
rooms offer endless entertaining ideas. The manicured
lawn could be used for croquet or putting around. It's
playfully priced-at $214,900. - RM386-98

YVAN DESJAHEIHS* Sales Rep.

877-5211

BACKING ONTO GREENBELT $264, 900
Lovely home, only 1 year new features 4 bedmnms, 3
baths, open concept kitchen & family room with
gorgeous gas fireplace, walkout to large deck,
upgraded circular oak staircase including to walkout
basement, central air, central vacuum, upgraded front
door, interlock brick walkway & lots more. Immaculate

PETER HRKAC* /65 Rep

877-5211

Anatber service for my clients:
VISIT US AT OUR

WEBSITE

www.realestate.ca/toronto/davekrause

E-MAIL US AT:

davekrause @aztec-het. com

We look forward in hearing from you.

DAVE KRAUSE®* sales rep.

877-5211
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THIS HOME IS ALL YOU NEED

from the large bright foyer to the perennial gardens in the private
fenced backyard with deck. Other features include main floor family
room w/FP, main floor laundry, custom kitchen with garburator &
eat-in greenhouse area, MBR w/walk-in & 4 pc. ensuite + 2 other
large bedrooms, basement has a must see party/rec room including
dart tourney area. Double car garage, 2 driveways, CV/CAC &
intercom . . . $245,850, Ontario St RM277-98

/ MAL DODGE? sales Rep.

877-5211

SPECTACULAR RAVINE VIEWS $242,900
Beautiful home, superbly upgraded & tastefully
decorated with luxury finishings throughout.
Stunning solarium addition overlooks wooded
ravine. Gourmet dream kitchen, 2 new baths, FP,
massive master bdrm, new ceramics, Series 800

Doors & numerous deluxe features. Private yard
with birds, deer, all kinds of wildlife. RM312-98

YVONNE HRKAC? safes Rep.

877-5211

3 BEDROOM
“AVEBURY”
1170 sq. ft. with
single car garage.
LR/DR combo.
Kitchen with
walkout to patio,
1-4 pc. & 1-2 pc.
washroom. Master
bedroom has
walkout to
bea= |Se SNy

$129,850.
RM277-98

BILL McKEOWN** Aﬁéﬁc. Broker

877-5211

call Michele* or Gord** to view.
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OLDER HOME IN ESTABLISHED AREA $169,900

90 year old home nestled in the mature area of
Rockwood. Large trees, perennial gardens, large
private backyard, large deck, 3 bedrooms plus nursery,
separate dining room, main floor family room. Please
RMRW98-072

MICHELE DAWE?® sa/es Rep.

856-4348
1-888-833-1945

SHOWS LJKE A BHEAM
Reduced to $149,900 this fine 3 bdrm home has a

brand new gas fumace, FP in LR. Separate entrance
to basement with rough ins for kitchen & bathroom plus
lots more. Cheaper than rent.

JANIS GAREL® sajes Rep.

856-4348

1-888-833-1945

BEAUTIFUL 25 ACRES

Very private for your “Dream Home”
and lots of trees. Minutes from
Hillsburgh. Listed at $109,000.

NORINNE KILGOUR?® sa/es Rep.

877-5211
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4 BEDROOM RAVINE - $204,900

Gleaming hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen,
ample living & dining rooms, walkout from 4th
bedroom to deck, 2 piece ensuite and much
much more in Georgetown. RM338-98

JAN HGKEQWH* Sales Hép.

877-5211
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